
MODEL   : UT25A/UT33A

List No : 1488-01

PARTS LIST

Published:05/12/2017



CONTENTS

TOP COVER THREAD TRIMMER COMPONENTS ................................................................................................... 1
HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST ............................................................................................................... 3

TOC - 1



20

4

7

6

5

8

9

9

1

22

22

22

23

23

17

16

12

11

21

24

3

2

10

18

19

13

14

15

TOP COVER THREAD TRIMMER COMPONENTS

- 1 -



No. Supply Code Parts No. Replacement Parts name Remarks Choice Step Level Cons Qty
Rep.
QTY

1 40060754 U_L_THD_TRIMMER_ASSY 1

2 PA0602006A0 AIR CYLINDER * 1

3 PC010508000 SPEED CONTROLLER * 1

4 PJ304040504 ELBOW UNION * 1

5 13459300 AIR_CYLINDER_BRACKET * 1

6 WP0430800SC WASHER M4 * 2

7 SM6040802TN SCREW * 2

8 13458203 COLLAR * 1

9 SM8050512TP SCREW * 2

10 13458302 KNIFE_HOLDER * 1

11 SM8030450SP SCREW M3 L=4 * 1

12 NM6030001SD NUT M3X0.5 * 1

13 13458401 SPRING * 1

14 SM4850455SP SCREW * 1

15 R 13458500 40058211 LOWER_KNIFE A * 1 1.00

15 R 13458500 40029004 LOWER_KNIFE A * 1 1.00

16 SM4850455SP SCREW * 2

17 13458005 MOVING_KNIFE_HOLDER * 1

18 40065510 MOVING KNIFE * 1

19 13458104 SHOULDER_SCREW * 1

20 D 13458708 BRACKET_2 1

21 D 13458609 BRACKET 1

22 SM6040802TN SCREW 6

23 WP0450826SC WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 4

24 WP0430800SC WASHER M4 2

TOP COVER THREAD TRIMMER COMPONENTS

- 2 -



PARTS NOT MENTIONED IN THIS PARTS LIST ARE COMMON TO THOSE OF

MODEL UT25 OR UT33.

FOR UT25A,REFER TO THE PARTS LIST OF UT25 AND FOR UT33A,REFER

TO THE PARTS LIST OF UT33.

PARTS LISTS RELATED TO THESE MODELS ARE AS FOLLOWS.

UT25(NO.1386 PARTS NO.13450606)

UT33(NO.1394 PARTS NO.13371802)

このパ－ツリスト記載以外の部品はＵＴ２５又はＵＴ３３と共通です。

ＵＴ２５ＡはＵＴ２５のパーツリストを、ＵＴ３３ＡはＵＴ３３の

パーツリストをご参照下さい。

この機種に関連するパ－ツリストとして下記のパ－ツリストがあります

ＵＴ２５（ＮＯ．１３８６　品番１３４５０６０６）

ＵＴ３３（ＮＯ．１３９４　品番１３３７１８０２）

４．イラストページの－－－－－枠は、組構成であることを意味します。

３．数量欄の（　）は、組部品を構成している子部品であることを意味します。

２．数量欄の数字は、個数を表し、０．１、２．５等の数値は、長さ（単位メートル）を表します。

１．リストページの＃０１、＃０２の印は、ページ下の”注記”の説明を参照下さい。

4.Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

  ・"0.1" and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.

  ・Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.

2.Codes on the "Qty" column

1.As to "#01" and "#02" refer to the "Note" given at the bottom of the respective pages.

HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

- 3 -



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS

PART NO PAGE REF NO.

13458005 2 17

13458104 2 19

13458203 2 8

13458302 2 10

13458401 2 13

13458500 2 15

13458609 2 21

13458708 2 20

13459300 2 5

40060754 2 1

40065510 2 18

NM6030001SD 2 12

PA0602006A0 2 2

PC010508000 2 3

PJ304040504 2 4

SM4850455SP 2 16

SM6040802TN 2 22

SM8030450SP 2 11

SM8050512TP 2 9

WP0430800SC 2 24

WP0450826SC 2 23

INDEX - 1


	1488-01
	CONTENTS
	TOP COVER THREAD TRIMMER COMPONENTS
	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS


